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Name Contact Information 
 
 

Other 
languages 
spoken: 

Case types accepted for LAR: 
 
 

Krista A 
Wroldson Miller 
 

152 North Street 
Suite 340 
Pittsfield, MA 01201 
krista@kristamillerlaw.com 
ph. (413)499-4166 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
 
 

Melissa Gillis 
 

33 State Street 
Springfield, MA 01103 
mgillis@baconwilson.com 
ph. (413) 781-0560 
 
 

Spanish 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support),  
• Adoption 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 

Gregory A. 
Hession 
 

93 Summer Street 
P.O. Box 543 
Thorndike, MA 01079 
hession@crocker.com 
ph. (413) 289-9164 
  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 
Probate Law 
• Guardianship and Conservatorship 

Devlin Farmer 
 

16 Center Street Suite 309 
Northampton, MA 01060 
devlin@farmerfamilylaw.com 
ph. (413) 586-5989  

Family Law 
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support),  
• Adoption 

Steven Ballard 
 

33 Bradford Street 
Concord, MA 01742 
sballard@stevenballard.com 
ph. (781) 591-2750 
 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law 
• Guardianship and Conservatorship 

 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced fee 
cases 

Marc Schmelkin 
 

27 Mica Lane, Suite 101, 
Wellesley, MA 02481 
marc@ksfamilyattorneys.com 
Ph. 508-231-5765  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

Barbara 
Markessinis 
 

PO Box 1102 
Hancock, MA 01237 
barbi281@taconic.net 
ph. 413-446-9277   
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Maria Gabriella 
Bonfim Moraes 
 

569 Main St, Suite 9 
Hyannis, M A 02601 
gabriella@attorneygabriella.com 
ph. 508-957-2644 
 
 
 
 

Portuguese 
Spanish 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 

 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced fee 
cases 

William J. Logan 5 Mary St. 
Arlington, MA 02474 
wlogan@rcn.com 
Ph. 781-646-4414 
 
  

Probate Law  
• Estates and Wills 
• Guardianship and Conservatorship 
 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced fee 
cases 

Jared Wimberly 300 Brickstone Sq., Ste. 201 
Andover, MA 01810 
jwimberly@wimberlylawfirm.com 
Ph. (978) 662-5403 
BBO 709829 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
• Adoption 

 
*May accept sliding scale/reduced fee 
cases 

Melissa J. Fay 350 Park Street, Suite 201 
North Reading, MA 01864 
mfay@cervizzilaw.com 
ph. (978) 276-0777 
BBO 628755  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
 

 
Stephen Karpf 275 Grove Street, Ste. 2-400 

Newton, MA 02466 
karpf@vadimuslaw.com  
Ph. (617) 564-3823 
 
 
  

Family Law  
• General (divorce, paternity, child 

support) 
Probate Law 
Estates and Wills 
 
*May accept scale/reduced fee cases 

Michael Marques 867 Boylston Street 
5th Floor, Suite 1881 
Boston, MA 02116 
michael@marqueslawfirm.com 
Ph. (917) 740-1776 
BBO 711393  

Probate Law 
• Estates and Wills 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:gabriella@attorneygabriella.com
mailto:wlogan@rcn.com
mailto:jwimberly@wimberlylawfirm.com
mailto:mfay@cervizzilaw.com
mailto:karpf@vadimuslaw.com
mailto:michael@marqueslawfirm.com

